S435
Linear Shaft Motor
S435D S435T S435Q
Electrical Specs S435D S435D 1S S435T S435T 1S S435Q S435Q 2S S435Q 1S
Continuous Force1 116N (26.1lbs) 115N (25.9lbs) 175N (39.2lbs) 173N (38.75lbs) 233N (52.4lbs) 230N (51.7lbs)
Continuous Current1 3.0Arms 5.9Arms 3.0Arms 8.9Arms 3.0Arms 5.9Arms 12Arms
Acceleration Force2 464N (104lbs) 459 (102.9lbs) 700N (157lbs) 692N (155.2lbs) 932N (210lbs) 922 (207.7lbs)
Acceleration Current2 12Arms 24Arms 12Arms 36Arms 12Arms 24Arms 47Arms

FO: Forcer Only
SO: Shaft Only
Part Numbering System
— — — —
 Shaft Size Forcer Size (A) Parallel Option Usable Stroke (S) Options Options
 S    X  XX  XXXXst   XX   XX
—
435
Blank: Single Motor
PL: Parallel Motors
Spec S435T S435Q
Forcer Spacing Distance 50mm
Pole (N/S) Distance 90mm
Forcer Length 310mm 400mm
Flip Forcers No Yes
Forcer Spacing Distance
Forcer Spacing Distance
Wire Type UL 1330
Wire AWG 24
U Phase Red
V Phase White
W Phase Black
CE Type Motor Cable
300mm lead wire bare leads. The bending radius of the motor cable
should be 16.96mm as suggested by the wire manufacturer.
Tandem Forcer
Ground Wire
Wire Type UL 1330
Wire AWG 20
Frame Ground Green/Yellow
Tandem S435D forcers are possible, but are equivalent
to one (1) S435Q forcer and thus are not listed above.
Hall Efect Specs
Wire Type UL 758
Wire AWG 28
VCC White/Red
GND White/Black
Sensor 1 Orange/Red
Sensor 2 Orange/Black
Sensor 3 Gray/Red
The bending radius of the
sensor cable should be
R27.6mm (wire diameter
6.1 * 6) as suggested by
the wire manufacturer. This
radius should be maintained.